
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2018

Country: TURKEY Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0

TR 00001 - TR 06100 1525 TR 10001 - TR 11525Euro V Safe 6100
Euro VI Safe 0

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Nov-18

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
TR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro V Safe 6100 00001 - 00167 00168 1-Jan-18 10055 1-Jan-18

00172 - 00174 00169 1-Jan-18 10056 1-Jan-18
00179 - 00182 00170 1-Jan-18 10057 1-Jan-18

00184 00171 1-Jan-18 10058 1-Jan-18
00187 00175 1-Jan-18 10073 1-Jan-18
00190 00176 1-Jan-18 10074 1-Jan-18

00193 - 00194 00177 1-Jan-18 10080 1-Jan-18
00198 00178 1-Jan-18 10081 1-Jan-18
00200 00183 1-Jan-18 10059 1-Jan-18

00202 - 00205 00185 1-Jan-18 10075 1-Jan-18
00212 00186 1-Jan-18 10082 1-Jan-18
00215 00188 1-Jan-18 10050 1-Jan-18

00219 - 00220 00189 1-Jan-18 10042 1-Jan-18
00225 00191 1-Jan-18 10019 1-Jan-18

00229 - 00232 00192 1-Jan-18 10067 1-Jan-18
00234 00195 1-Jan-18 10045 1-Jan-18
00237 00196 1-Jan-18 10005 1-Jan-18
00240 00197 1-Jan-18 10028 1-Jan-18

00243 - 00244 00199 1-Jan-18 10087 1-Jan-18
00248 00201 1-Jan-18 10070 1-Jan-18
00250 00206 1-Jan-18 10034 1-Jan-18

00252 - 00255 00207 1-Jan-18 10002 1-Jan-18
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00262 00208 1-Jan-18 10008 1-Jan-18
00265 00209 1-Jan-18 10013 1-Jan-18
00269 00210 1-Jan-18 10064 1-Jan-18
00274 00211 1-Jan-18 10031 1-Jan-18

00278 - 00281 00213 1-Jan-18 10022 1-Jan-18
00283 00214 1-Jan-18 10037 1-Jan-18
00286 00216 1-Jan-18 10016 1-Jan-18
00289 00217 1-Jan-18 10025 1-Jan-18

00292 - 00293 00218 1-Jan-18 10090 1-Jan-18
00297 00221 1-Jan-18 10040 1-Jan-18
00299 00222 1-Jan-18 10053 1-Jan-18

00301 - 00304 00223 1-Jan-18 10048 1-Jan-18
00311 00224 1-Jan-18 10011 1-Jan-18
00314 00226 1-Jan-18 10085 1-Jan-18

00317 - 00569 00227 1-Jan-18 10062 1-Jan-18
00571 - 00863 00228 1-Jan-18 10078 1-Jan-18
00865 - 01054 00233 1-Jan-18 10060 1-Jan-18
01056 - 01109 00235 1-Jan-18 10076 1-Jan-18
01111 - 01116 00236 1-Jan-18 10083 1-Jan-18

01118 00238 1-Jan-18 10051 1-Jan-18
01120 - 01150 00239 1-Jan-18 10043 1-Jan-18
01152 - 01339 00241 1-Jan-18 10020 1-Jan-18
01341 - 01397 00242 1-Jan-18 10068 1-Jan-18
01400 - 01429 00245 1-Jan-18 10046 1-Jan-18
01431 - 01528 00246 1-Jan-18 10006 1-Jan-18
01530 - 01614 00247 1-Jan-18 10029 1-Jan-18
01616 - 01670 00249 1-Jan-18 10088 1-Jan-18

01672 00251 1-Jan-18 10071 1-Jan-18
01674 - 01881 00256 1-Jan-18 10035 1-Jan-18
01883 - 01935 00257 1-Jan-18 10003 1-Jan-18
01938 - 02142 00258 1-Jan-18 10009 1-Jan-18
02144 - 02179 00259 1-Jan-18 10014 1-Jan-18
02181 - 02215 00260 1-Jan-18 10065 1-Jan-18
02217 - 02244 00261 1-Jan-18 10032 1-Jan-18
02246 - 02306 00263 1-Jan-18 10023 1-Jan-18
02308 - 02318 00264 1-Jan-18 10038 1-Jan-18
02320 - 02373 00266 1-Jan-18 10017 1-Jan-18
02375 - 02381 00267 1-Jan-18 10026 1-Jan-18
02383 - 02396 00268 1-Jan-18 10091 1-Jan-18
02398 - 02455 00270 1-Jan-18 10041 1-Jan-18
02457 - 02490 00271 1-Jan-18 10054 1-Jan-18
02492 - 02559 00272 1-Jan-18 10049 1-Jan-18
02561 - 02564 00273 1-Jan-18 10012 1-Jan-18
02566 - 02591 00275 1-Jan-18 10086 1-Jan-18
02593 - 02737 00276 1-Jan-18 10063 1-Jan-18
02739 - 02806 00277 1-Jan-18 10079 1-Jan-18

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Nov-18
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02808 - 02858 00282 1-Jan-18 10061 1-Jan-18
02860 - 02866 00284 1-Jan-18 10077 1-Jan-18
02868 - 02881 00285 1-Jan-18 10084 1-Jan-18
02883 - 02933 00287 1-Jan-18 10052 1-Jan-18
02935 - 03014 00288 1-Jan-18 10044 1-Jan-18
03016 - 03036 00290 1-Jan-18 10021 1-Jan-18
03038 - 03044 00291 1-Jan-18 10069 1-Jan-18
03046 - 03159 00294 1-Jan-18 10047 1-Jan-18
03161 - 03230 00295 1-Jan-18 10007 1-Jan-18
03232 - 03285 00296 1-Jan-18 10030 1-Jan-18
03287 - 03339 00298 1-Jan-18 10089 1-Jan-18
03341 - 03403 00300 1-Jan-18 10072 1-Jan-18
03405 - 03421 00305 1-Jan-18 10036 1-Jan-18
03423 - 03641 00306 1-Jan-18 10004 1-Jan-18
03643 - 03678 00307 1-Jan-18 10010 1-Jan-18
03680 - 03851 00308 1-Jan-18 10015 1-Jan-18
03853 - 03937 00309 1-Jan-18 10066 1-Jan-18
03939 - 03968 00310 1-Jan-18 10033 1-Jan-18
03970 - 04192 00312 1-Jan-18 10024 1-Jan-18
04194 - 04868 00313 1-Jan-18 10039 1-Jan-18
04870 - 04967 00315 1-Jan-18 10018 1-Jan-18
04969 - 05101 00316 1-Jan-18 10027 1-Jan-18
05103 - 05123 00570 1-Jan-18 10121 23-Mar-18
05125 - 05372 00864 1-Jan-18 10098 1-Feb-18
05374 - 05391 01055 1-Jan-18 10115 16-Mar-18
05393 - 05450 01110 1-Jan-18 10161 6-Aug-18
05452 - 05465 01117 1-Jan-18 10151 9-Jul-18
05467 - 05479 01119 1-Jan-18 10099 31-Jan-18
05481 - 05605 01151 1-Jan-18 10136 4-May-18
05607 - 05623 01340 1-Jan-18 10116 16-Mar-18
05625 - 05665 01398 1-Jan-18 10152 28-Jun-18
05667 - 05678 01399 1-Jan-18 10100 31-Jan-18
05680 - 05687 01430 1-Jan-18 10137 4-May-18
05689 - 05764 01529 1-Jan-18 10150 21-Jun-18
05766 - 05804 01615 1-Jan-18 10117 16-Mar-18
05806 - 05931 01671 1-Jan-18 10001 1-Jan-18
05933 - 05966 01673 1-Jan-18 10101 31-Jan-18
05968 - 06004 01882 1-Jan-18 10118 16-Mar-18
06006 - 06080 01936 1-Jan-18 10153 27-Jun-18
06082 - 06083 01937 1-Jan-18 10102 31-Jan-18
06085 - 06100 02143 1-Jan-18 10092 8-Jan-18

02180 1-Jan-18 10163 7-Sep-18
02216 1-Jan-18 10138 4-May-18
02245 1-Jan-18 10103 31-Jan-18
02307 1-Jan-18 10111 20-Mar-18
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Updated: 20-Nov-18
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02319 1-Jan-18 10127 27-Apr-18
02374 1-Jan-18 10119 16-Mar-18
02382 1-Jan-18 10155 16-Jul-18
02397 1-Jan-18 10164 6-Sep-18
02456 1-Jan-18 10139 4-May-18
02491 1-Jan-18 10154 9-Jul-18
02560 1-Jan-18 10146 25-May-18
02565 1-Jan-18 10162 14-Aug-18
02592 1-Jan-18 10108 7-Mar-18
02738 1-Jan-18 10104 31-Jan-18
02807 1-Jan-18 10128 15-May-18
02859 1-Jan-18 10120 16-Mar-18
02867 1-Jan-18 10156 13-Jul-18
02882 1-Jan-18 10165 20-Sep-18
02934 1-Jan-18 10140 4-May-18
03015 1-Jan-18 10147 28-May-18
03037 1-Jan-18 10109 5-Mar-18
03045 1-Jan-18 10107 2-Mar-18
03160 1-Jan-18 10124 27-Apr-18
03231 1-Jan-18 10129 30-Apr-18
03286 1-Jan-18 10157 9-Jul-18
03340 1-Jan-18 10141 4-May-18
03404 1-Jan-18 10148 25-May-18
03422 1-Jan-18 10110 5-Mar-18
03642 1-Jan-18 10158 16-Jul-18
03679 1-Jan-18 10142 4-May-18
03852 1-Jan-18 10125 27-Apr-18
03938 1-Jan-18 10159 16-Jul-18
03969 1-Jan-18 10143 4-May-18
04193 1-Jan-18 10144 4-May-18
04869 1-Jan-18 10149 4-Jun-18
04968 1-Jan-18 10145 18-May-18
05102 1-Jan-18 10130 27-Apr-18
05124 1-Jan-18 10093 8-Jan-18
05373 1-Jan-18 10131 15-May-18
05392 1-Jan-18 10094 8-Jan-18
05451 1-Jan-18 10122 24-Apr-18
05466 1-Jan-18 10133 8-May-18
05480 1-Jan-18 10105 26-Feb-18
05606 1-Jan-18 10132 27-Apr-18
05624 1-Jan-18 10095 8-Jan-18
05666 1-Jan-18 10123 20-Apr-18
05679 1-Jan-18 10134 25-May-18
05688 1-Jan-18 10106 21-Feb-18
05765 1-Jan-18 10112 20-Mar-18
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05805 1-Jan-18 10096 8-Jan-18
05932 1-Jan-18 10113 13-Mar-18
05967 1-Jan-18 10097 8-Jan-18
06005 1-Jan-18 10135 15-May-18
06081 1-Jan-18 10126 25-Apr-18
06084 1-Jan-18 10114 20-Mar-18
10106 21-Feb-18 10160 5-Jul-18

valid in:
Austria 96 00001 - 00096

 
Greece 60 00097 - 00156

 
Hungary 1550 00001 - 00096 00864 1-Jan-18 10098 1-Feb-18

00647 - 00863 01055 1-Jan-18 10115 16-Mar-18
00865 - 01054 01110 1-Jan-18 10161 6-Aug-18
01056 - 01109 01117 1-Jan-18 10151 9-Jul-18
01111 - 01116 01119 1-Jan-18 10099 31-Jan-18

01118 01151 1-Jan-18 10136 4-May-18
01120 - 01150 01340 1-Jan-18 10116 16-Mar-18
01152 - 01339 01398 1-Jan-18 10152 28-Jun-18
01341 - 01397 01399 1-Jan-18 10100 31-Jan-18
01400 - 01429 01430 1-Jan-18 10137 4-May-18
01431 - 01528 01529 1-Jan-18 10150 21-Jun-18
01530 - 01614 01615 1-Jan-18 10117 16-Mar-18
01616 - 01670 01671 1-Jan-18 10001 1-Jan-18

01672 01673 1-Jan-18 10101 31-Jan-18
01674 - 01881 01882 1-Jan-18 10118 16-Mar-18
01883 - 01935 01936 1-Jan-18 10153 27-Jun-18
01938 - 02100 01937 1-Jan-18 10102 31-Jan-18

 
Italy 330 00317 - 00569 00570 1-Jan-18 10121 23-Mar-18

00571 - 00646
 

Russian Federation 160 00157 - 00167 00168 1-Jan-18 10055 1-Jan-18
00172 - 00174 00169 1-Jan-18 10056 1-Jan-18
00179 - 00182 00170 1-Jan-18 10057 1-Jan-18

00184 00171 1-Jan-18 10058 1-Jan-18
00187 00175 1-Jan-18 10073 1-Jan-18
00190 00176 1-Jan-18 10074 1-Jan-18

00193 - 00194 00177 1-Jan-18 10080 1-Jan-18
00198 00178 1-Jan-18 10081 1-Jan-18
00200 00183 1-Jan-18 10059 1-Jan-18

00202 - 00205 00185 1-Jan-18 10075 1-Jan-18
00212 00186 1-Jan-18 10082 1-Jan-18
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00215 00188 1-Jan-18 10050 1-Jan-18
00219 - 00220 00189 1-Jan-18 10042 1-Jan-18

00225 00191 1-Jan-18 10019 1-Jan-18
00229 - 00232 00192 1-Jan-18 10067 1-Jan-18

00234 00195 1-Jan-18 10045 1-Jan-18
00237 00196 1-Jan-18 10005 1-Jan-18
00240 00197 1-Jan-18 10028 1-Jan-18

00243 - 00244 00199 1-Jan-18 10087 1-Jan-18
00248 00201 1-Jan-18 10070 1-Jan-18
00250 00206 1-Jan-18 10034 1-Jan-18

00252 - 00255 00207 1-Jan-18 10002 1-Jan-18
00262 00208 1-Jan-18 10008 1-Jan-18
00265 00209 1-Jan-18 10013 1-Jan-18
00269 00210 1-Jan-18 10064 1-Jan-18
00274 00211 1-Jan-18 10031 1-Jan-18

00278 - 00281 00213 1-Jan-18 10022 1-Jan-18
00283 00214 1-Jan-18 10037 1-Jan-18
00286 00216 1-Jan-18 10016 1-Jan-18
00289 00217 1-Jan-18 10025 1-Jan-18

00292 - 00293 00218 1-Jan-18 10090 1-Jan-18
00297 00221 1-Jan-18 10040 1-Jan-18
00299 00222 1-Jan-18 10053 1-Jan-18

00301 - 00304 00223 1-Jan-18 10048 1-Jan-18
00311 00224 1-Jan-18 10011 1-Jan-18
00314 00226 1-Jan-18 10085 1-Jan-18

00227 1-Jan-18 10062 1-Jan-18
00228 1-Jan-18 10078 1-Jan-18
00233 1-Jan-18 10060 1-Jan-18
00235 1-Jan-18 10076 1-Jan-18
00236 1-Jan-18 10083 1-Jan-18
00238 1-Jan-18 10051 1-Jan-18
00239 1-Jan-18 10043 1-Jan-18
00241 1-Jan-18 10020 1-Jan-18
00242 1-Jan-18 10068 1-Jan-18
00245 1-Jan-18 10046 1-Jan-18
00246 1-Jan-18 10006 1-Jan-18
00247 1-Jan-18 10029 1-Jan-18
00249 1-Jan-18 10088 1-Jan-18
00251 1-Jan-18 10071 1-Jan-18
00256 1-Jan-18 10035 1-Jan-18
00257 1-Jan-18 10003 1-Jan-18
00258 1-Jan-18 10009 1-Jan-18
00259 1-Jan-18 10014 1-Jan-18
00260 1-Jan-18 10065 1-Jan-18
00261 1-Jan-18 10032 1-Jan-18
00263 1-Jan-18 10023 1-Jan-18
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00264 1-Jan-18 10038 1-Jan-18
00266 1-Jan-18 10017 1-Jan-18
00267 1-Jan-18 10026 1-Jan-18
00268 1-Jan-18 10091 1-Jan-18
00270 1-Jan-18 10041 1-Jan-18
00271 1-Jan-18 10054 1-Jan-18
00272 1-Jan-18 10049 1-Jan-18
00273 1-Jan-18 10012 1-Jan-18
00275 1-Jan-18 10086 1-Jan-18
00276 1-Jan-18 10063 1-Jan-18
00277 1-Jan-18 10079 1-Jan-18
00282 1-Jan-18 10061 1-Jan-18
00284 1-Jan-18 10077 1-Jan-18
00285 1-Jan-18 10084 1-Jan-18
00287 1-Jan-18 10052 1-Jan-18
00288 1-Jan-18 10044 1-Jan-18
00290 1-Jan-18 10021 1-Jan-18
00291 1-Jan-18 10069 1-Jan-18
00294 1-Jan-18 10047 1-Jan-18
00295 1-Jan-18 10007 1-Jan-18
00296 1-Jan-18 10030 1-Jan-18
00298 1-Jan-18 10089 1-Jan-18
00300 1-Jan-18 10072 1-Jan-18
00305 1-Jan-18 10036 1-Jan-18
00306 1-Jan-18 10004 1-Jan-18
00307 1-Jan-18 10010 1-Jan-18
00308 1-Jan-18 10015 1-Jan-18
00309 1-Jan-18 10066 1-Jan-18
00310 1-Jan-18 10033 1-Jan-18
00312 1-Jan-18 10024 1-Jan-18
00313 1-Jan-18 10039 1-Jan-18
00315 1-Jan-18 10018 1-Jan-18
00316 1-Jan-18 10027 1-Jan-18
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